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AMES Oliver
Actual DD Pass 2 = 2.7
PARDEY  Blake
LEGG Cameron
TORBAY  Zach
CRICK Jesse

JACOBSON Samuel

PICKETT Tim
TAUSILI  Neil
BARTON lIsaac
ADAM Scott

LEWSON  Anthony

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Level 5 DMT Male — Results
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NSW State Levels Championships 2017 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — Level 5 DMT Male — Qualification

E

28.2
27.6

27.6
279

277
277

28.1
273

27.3
27.7

27.5
27.6

28.2
27.5

271
27.2

27.5
26.9

24.8
279

24.4

D

1.7
2.2

1.6
1.7

1.7
1.6

1.6
1.7

2.2
1.7

1.8
1.6

1.2
13

1.2
2.7

1.7
1.6

2.7
1.2

1.2

Total

29.900
29.800

29.200
29.600

29.400
29.300

29.700
29.000

-0.3 — 29.200
-0.9 — 28.500

-0.9 — 28.400
29.200

29.400
-0.9 — 27900

28.300
-0.9 — 29.000

29.200
-0.9 — 27.600

27.500
29.100

0
25.600

Score

59.700

58.800

58.700

58.700

57.700

57.600

57.300

57.300

56.800

56.600

25.600
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